Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.39
1:17.98
1:18.56
1:18.72
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1:20.42
1:20.78
1:20.87
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1:27.35
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Date

29/10/22
18/11/18
07/12/19
03/11/19
15/10/22
10/12/22
19/11/23
15/12/18
16/12/17
30/10/21
17/12/22
03/11/18
20/10/19
16/12/23
21/10/18
24/05/21
18/12/21
31/10/20
28/10/17
24/09/17
25/11/18
24/10/20
11/02/17
11/02/17
20/11/16
17/09/16
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Meet

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

National Arena Swimming League: R3 Division 1

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
City of Bristol

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Keynsham Club Championships

City of Bristol SC

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove
Millfield
Winchester
Newport
Sheffield
Hengrove Park
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove Park
GL1

Hengrove
Bristol
HengrovelLC
Bristol

Hutton Moor
Keynsham
Bristol

Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Weston super Mare
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
2
2
2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
3
3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
3
Co Bristol 2
0
3
0
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham
0
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
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1.00.42
1:37.21
1:37.33
1:41.86
1:42.04
1:44.86

1:46.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.41
1:19.62
1:20.24
1:19.36
1:17.39
1:19.03
1:20.87
1:19.99
1:20.78
1:21.69
1:23.94
1:18.56
1:18.72
1:20.36
1:19.65
1:22.69
1:17.98
1:20.25
1:20.42
1:19.84
1:22.03
1:22.18
1:25.96
1:27.35
1:33.42
1:33.10
1:33.12
1:37.21
1:37.33
1:41.86
1:42.04
1:44.86
1:46.17
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29/05/16
27/03/16
13/03/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
18/10/15

Date

16/12/23
19/11/23
17/12/22
10/12/22
29/10/22
15/10/22
18/12/21
30/10/21
24/05/21
31/10/20
24/10/20
07/12/119
03/11/19
20/10/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
16/12/17
28/10/117
24/09/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
17/09/16
29/05/16
27/03/16
13/03/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
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Southwold May Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
National Arena Swimming League: R3 Division 1
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

City of Bristol SC

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Keynsham Club Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Southwold May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

DS
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Swindon

Millfield

Bristol

Gloucester

Venue

Hengrove Park
Sheffield
Bristol
Newport
Hengrove Park
Winchester
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
HengrovelLC
Bristol
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Keynsham
Bristol

Millfield

GL1

Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Hutton Moor
Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Swindon
Millfield

Bristol

Gloucester

Pag§2/2

neynsdi
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3

2
Team Bath AS 2
Keynsham 2

Club Swam Under Level
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Co Bristol 2
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Keynsham 2
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Co Bristol 2
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Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
2
Team Bath AS 2
Keynsham 2
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